USA
BIGASSFANS.COM
877-244-3267
CANADA
BIGASSFANS.COM
844-924-4277
AUSTRALIA
BIGASSFANS.COM/AU
1-300-244-277
SINGAPORE
BIGASSFANS.COM/SG
+65 6709 8500
© 2017 Delta T LLC dba Big Ass Fans. All rights reserved.   |   An ISO 9001 certified company   |   AIE-MKTG-92-ENG-01   REV. E    |   October 22, 2018
Suitable for use in damp locations.
See full warranty for coverage information.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Standard speed control
Technical Specifications
Fan Weight1 Max amps @ 115 V Max power @ 115 V Max speed Input power Motor Sound at max
speed2
20 in. (508 mm) 32 lb (14.5 kg) 4.6 A 326 W 1220 RPM
100–120 VAC, 1 Φ, 50/60 Hz 1/3 hp 65 dBA24 in. (610 mm) 38 lb (17.2 kg) 4.8 A 334 W 1290 RPM
30 in. (762 mm) 45 lb (20.4 kg) 4.9 A 345 W 1280 RPM
1 Weight does not include mounts or accessories.
2 Fans are sound tested at maximum speed in a laboratory environment. Actual results in field conditions may vary due to sound reflecting surfaces and environmental conditions.
Main Fan Unit Ordering Information
Description Part Number
AirEye Fan Kit, 20 Inch, Standard Control F-AE1-2001
AirEye Fan Kit, 24 Inch, Standard Control F-AE1-2401
AirEye Fan Kit, 30 Inch, Standard Control F-AE1-3001
AirEye Fan Kit, 20 Inch, Timer Control F-AE1-2001-V27
AirEye Fan Kit, 24 Inch, Timer Control F-AE1-2401-V27
AirEye Fan Kit, 30 Inch, Timer Control F-AE1-3001-V27
Accessory Ordering Information
Description Part Number
AirEye Occupancy Sensor 007273
3 ft (0.9 m) Drop Cord Extension (Control) 007269